Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Spielleiter: Vogl, Helmut; Tel.: 09971/31987; Mobil: 016094677186
E-Mail: ksl.teddybaer@gmail.com; Fax:

Stand: 04.10.2020

Saison 2020-21 / Jugend U 14 / Kreisliga Plan A Freigabe / Spielplan (30.08.2020)

1. Spieltag
1 So 18.10.2020

2 So 11.10.2020
2. Spieltag
3 So 25.10.2020

4 So 25.10.2020
3. Spieltag

5 So 08.11.2020

6 So 15.11.2020

10:00

10:00
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10:30

10:00
10:30
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SKK Willmering SKK
Falkenstein 1

SKK Chamer Ritter SKC
Rieding-Walting 1

SKK Eschlkam 1

SKK Raindorf Grafenwiesen 1

SKK Willmering SKK
Falkenstein 1

SKK Raindorf Grafenwiesen 1

SKK Raindorf Grafenwiesen 1

SKK Eschlkam 1

SKK Willmering SKK
Falkenstein 1

SKK Chamer Ritter SKC
Rieding-Walting 1

SKK Chamer Ritter SKC
Rieding-Walting 1
SKK Eschlkam 1
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4. Spieltag
So 22.11.2020

So 22.11.2020
5. Spieltag
So 29.11.2020

So 29.11.2020
6. Spieltag

So 13.12.2020
So 13.12.2020

10:30

13:30

10:00

10:00

10:00
13:30

10

11
12


Wastl
Hervorheben

Wastl
Hervorheben

Wastl
Hervorheben

Wastl
Hervorheben

Wastl
Hervorheben




